
Moonbi Magic
4D-1 Run Date:13th April

Run ABHA First Name Last Name Horse  Elec. Time HH Time P
en

al
ti

es

Total Placings

1 269 Brianna Learmonth Peptos Smokin Morn 16.954 16.954 1

2 2109 Cheyenne Whitwell Artistic Streak 17.033 17.033 2

3 315 Bianca Miller Okay Im Famous 17.099 17.099 3

4 1013 Jill Burch Intricat Chilli 17.126 17.126

5 83 Danielle Foster Drift 17.180 17.180

6 978 Lauren Smith KPM Blue Eyed Switch 17.188 17.188

7 191 Shellie Miller Glenview Deltas Roc N 17.445 17.445

8 265 Melanie Goldman Sunreys 17.489 17.489

9 4088 Emma Thompson Jagger 17.513 17.513

10 36 Helen McVicar Ace 17.518 17.518

11 5469 Libby Corbett JL I Luvcheapthrills 17.543 17.543

12 3261 Jessica Hone Sweet Fortune N Fame 17.646 17.646

13 1440 Kim Greenwood Barque Lil Red player 17.661 17.661

14 1475 Jennifer Daley Montana 17.719 17.719

15 8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 17.739 17.739

16 1247 Michelle Potter Sweet Like Candy 17.742 17.742

17 13 Julie Campbell TD 17.761 17.761

18 4372 Zoe Ryan Ted 17.790 17.790

19 4303 Sarah Gale Hottie 17.791 17.791

20 874 Katina Matthews Traditional Dutchess 17.826 17.826

21 269 Brianna Learmonth Fame is Easy 17.834 17.834

22 1802 Jo Clarke Warumbul Twinkcool 17.887 17.887

23 5459 Danica Johnston Bruce 17.904 17.904

24 4231 Chaylee Joe Kong Destinys Run 17.915 17.915

25 564 Jade Tribe Juice 17.919 17.919

26 243 Jacki Learmonth Mollys Rocs Ta Fame 17.923 17.923 1

27 9790 Cheyenne Whitwell Sheza Royal Pepto 17.974 17.974 2

28 8521 Taylah Browning Red 17.987 17.987 3

29 5190 Caitlyn Moran Glenore Dash Ta Second 18.000 18.000

30 9701 Chareti Swain Boom Ta Fame 18.057 18.057

31 978 Lauren Smith Westland Stylish Roc Star 18.072 18.072

32 2792 Emma Trickey Dime a Deck 18.088 18.088

33 1247 Michelle Potter Frankie 18.101 18.101

34 5556 Bek Robins Yoshi 18.138 18.138

35 1014 Jill Burch Streakin Morn 18.154 18.154

36 239 Jenny Bone A Lethal Twist 18.184 18.184

37 3818 Aleysha Farley One Cool Little Miss 18.271 18.271

38 1237 Katrina Christoff Destiny 18.347 18.347

39 8968 Chloe Hungerford Libby 18.369 18.369



40 220 Lou Moss Sweet Roc N Star 18.393 18.393

41 133 Teagan Glass Leroy Brown 18.450 18.450

42 4903 Brooke Douglas Scotch N Coke 18.462 18.462

43 5677 Rebecca Dines Blitzen Ta Fame 18.481 18.481

44 4463 Anne Woodham Girlfriend 18.560 18.560

45 9340 Alana Hungerford Pepper 18.584 18.584

46 926 Suzi Bandy Peppys Royal Morn 18.654 18.654

47 615 Cathrina Hutton Seconds ta Sam 18.772 18.772

48 9790 Cheyenne Whitwell Calvin 18.803 18.803

49 9740 Lily Todd Love em N Leave em 18.851 18.851

50 1440 Kim Greenwood Hickory Dickory Dash 18.872 18.872

51 1247 Michelle Potter Chevy 18.883 18.883

52 874 Katina Matthews KND a Streak of Morn 18.944 18.944

53 5469 Libby Corbett Woodbridge Bridget 18.228 10 28.228

54 5482 Lacey Miller Kaz 18.753 5 23.753

55 1324 Yasmin Cruickshank Rusty 18.758 5 23.758 1

56 243 Jacki Learmonth Rocs Sierra Morn 18.991 18.991 2

57 331 Cathy Henderson Memphis 19.055 19.055 3

58 874 Katina Matthews Maggie 19.090 19.090

59 5689 Kerri Badior Dora 19.110 19.110

60 1573 Rebecca Luxford Striker 19.116 19.116

61 8969 Micky Monroe Commanding Fame 19.268 19.268

62 9060 Linda Davies Love the Rustlers Image 19.422 19.422

63 3888 Paisley Swadling Jboy 19.507 19.507

64 98 Jane Keenan Cutie By the Bay 19.512 19.512

65 615 Cathrina Hutton Famous Oak 19.518 19.518

66 962 Bianca Canham Flamin Hot N Famous 19.539 19.539

67 574 Tegan Worgan Chargen Ta Fame 19.548 19.548

68 9776 Lilly Dow Lassy 19.568 19.568

69 4904 Bonnie Douglas Indian Whiskey 19.591 19.591

70 4086 Emily Badior Bonnie 19.602 19.602

71 9742 Rodney Fox Quin Tess Oak 19.609 19.609

72 1440 Janette Glass Ruby 20.225 20.225 1

73 1237 Katrina Christoff Gucci 20.251 20.251 2

74 9742 Rodney Fox BJ 20.294 20.294 3

75 1014 Jill Burch Rocs Lethal Playgirl 20.422 20.422

76 8790 Lucinda Reid Gypsy 20.552 20.552

77 1802 Jo Clarke Donald Acres 20.858 20.858

78 8466 Molly Tourish Dash Til Morn 21.043 21.043

79 1563 Anna Heitzmann Lottie 21.150 21.150

80 1475 Jennifer Daley Eyescutabove 21.316 21.316

81 1248 Suzie Bone/Perry Elle 21.510 21.510



82 4086 Emily Badior Roc N Hellcat 21.511 21.511

83 8717 Mia Smith Flicka 21.826 21.826

84 4971 Diana Pritchard Midnight 21.895 21.895

85 9060 Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 22.175 22.175

86 5482 Lacey Miller Creamy 23.618 23.618

87 8466 Molly Tourish Beau 23.752 23.752

88 269 Brianna Learmonth Dash Ta Flash 23.914 23.914

89 2200 Hilary Thrift Jolene 24.074 24.074

90 4630 Lexi Murray Lacey 24.306 24.306

91 874 Katina Matthews Pally 24.398 24.398

92 3752 Alliarna Brazel What Happens in Rio 25.018 25.018

93 2 Shona Tribe Jacks Silver Viper 25.192 25.192

94 926 Suzi Bandy Flashin Ta Fame 25.296 25.296

95 232 Stacey Thurston Ace 25.479 25.479

96 9340 Alana Hungerford Louis 26.917 26.917

97 2502 Kayla Hausfeld Peppersmurf 27.280 27.280

98 4904 Bonnie Douglas Tassa's Every Sunday 28.228 28.228

99 5555 Maddi Edwards Pheonix 29.696 29.696

100 9204 Amy Hodges Captain 31.536 31.536

101 1247 Sammy Bone Mindy 36.681 36.681

102 6471 Katrina Stephens Boom 39.049 39.049

103 4376 Rahni Ryan Roc 52.807 52.807
104 3984 Hope Starkey Dancing Ta Fame 20.156 5 25.156
105 474 Tammy Cooper Zep 25.034 5 30.034
106 2502 Kayla Hausfeld Nacho 27.434 5 32.434
107 1087 Ash Lowe Buzz scratched ######
108 529 Robyn Ritchie Jackson nt ######
109 8012 Darcie Moore Archie scratched ######
110 4382 Mia Anastasi Millie bp ######



Moonbi Magic
Equitana Qualifier Date: 13th April

Run ABHA First Name Last Name Horse  Elec. Time HH Time P
e

n
al

ti
es

Total 
Placi
ngs

1 4088 Emma Thompson Eddie 17.054 17.054 1
2 1014 Jill Burch Intracat Chilli 17.126 17.126 2
3 978 Lauren Smith KPM Blue Eyed Switch 17.188 17.188 3
4 191 Shellie Miller Glenview Deltas Roc N 17.445 17.445
5 5469 Libby Corbet JL I Luvcheapthrills 17.543 17.543
6 3261 Jessica Hone Sweet Fortune N Fame 17.646 17.646
7 1247 Michelle Potter Sweet Like Candy 17.742 17.742
8 4303 Sarah Gale Hottie 17.791 17.791
9 2692 Emma Trickey Dime a Deck 17.988 17.988
10 5190 Caitlyn Moran Glenore Dash Ta Second 18.000 18.000
11 978 Lauren Smith Westland Stylish Roc Star 18.072 18.072
12 1247 Michelle Potter Frankie 18.101 18.101
13 1247 Michelle Potter Chevy 18.883 18.883
14 5469 Libby Corbet Woodbridge Bridget 18.228 10 28.228
15 474 Tammy Cooper Zep 25.034 5 30.034

0.000



Moonbi Magic
Junior Divisional Date: 13th April

Run ABHA First Name Last Name Horse  Elec. Time HH Time P
en

al
ti

es

Total Placings

1 9433 Mia Childs Mater 16.403 16.403 1

2 5190 Caitlyn Moran Glenore dash Ta Second 16.408 16.408 2

3 4050 Alena Duncan Secretheart Bootscootin 16.686 16.686 3

4 8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 17.137 17.137

5 2689 Breanna Smith Plug 17.217 17.217

6 3783 Dusty Starkey Famous Rainmaker 17.257 17.257

7 4382 Mia Anastasi Millie 17.362 17.362

8 1716 Grace Christoff Destiny 17.490 17.490 1

9 9740 Lily Todd Love em N Leave em 17.638 17.638 2

10 1716 Grace Christoff Sprocket 17.682 17.682 3

11 5417 Layla Cruickshank Mitch 17.711 17.711

12 3948 Talisha Karapatsakis Trouble 18.079 18.079

13 9776 Lilly Dow Lassy 18.192 18.192

14 2621 Lacey Hutton Tyrone Magic By The Bay 18.299 18.299

15 1801 Lakota Clarke Cedervale Petite 18.389 18.389

16 4050 Alena Duncan Stormy 18.606 18.606 1

17 3887 Arla Dines Jack 18.822 18.822 2

18 5120 Kate Wellington Warumbul Alota Rokit 19.147 19.147 3

19 3888 Paisley Swadling Jboy 19.198 19.198

20 5936 Kasey Clebsch Love the Rustlers Image 19.350 19.350

21 9019 Matilda Shrimp Dosh 18.665 5 23.665

22 9019 Matilda Shrimp Whatoozie 19.131 5 24.131

23 5417 Layla Cruickshank Millie 19.215 5 24.215

24 5069 Rain Pritchard Holly 20.242 20.242 1

25 9477 Ruby Smith Omo 20.468 20.468 2

26 9305 Sarah Martin Shrek 21.822 21.822 3

27 9404 Kacey Woodbury Reggie 22.173 22.173

28 8474 Taysha Wadling Phoenix 22.414 22.414

29 5936 Kasey Clebsch Tommy 22.882 22.882

30 9701 Chareti Swain Denzel 29.566 29.566

31 5068 Ivy Pritchard Isa Sizzlin Tiger 31.322 31.322

32 1245 Georgina Perry Jessie 31.721 31.721

33 9190 Indie Hodges Harvey 31.760 31.760

34 9004 Roy Watson Tex 37.754 37.754

35 9002 Rosie Watson Arnie 22.756 5 27.756

36 9007 Lily Whitehorn Dusty scratch #VALUE!

37 9301 Haidee Robson Nikita bp #VALUE!



Moonbi Magic
Tiny Tots (LED) Date: 13th April

Run ABHA First Name Last Name Horse  Electric Time
1 8910 Dakota Daley Bootsie 32.782

2 8033 Kobe Gill Dime a Deck 46.680

3 8640 Tahlia Skaines Izzy 39.967

4 9748 Willow Reid Diva 52.896

5 9748 Carson Clare Kaz 70.432

6 9816 Anika Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 84.566

7 9003 Meg Watson Tex 34.279



Moonbi Magic
Under 11s Date: 13th April

Run ABHA First Name Last Name Horse  Electric Time HH Time P
en

al
ti

es

Total Placings

1 5212 Tate Smith Banks Goldray 17.735 17.735 1

2 3888 Paisley Swadling Jboy 19.097 19.097 2

3 5740 Maya Bandy Spook 19.139 19.139 3

4 6347 Indie Potter Chilli 19.517 19.517 4

5 4671 Quaid Maher Playboy Barrister 20.722 20.722 5

6 5037 Braiden Clebsch Shakin Lanky Legs 21.661 21.661

7 6792 Paisley Murphy Nacho 21.726 21.726

8 4607 Bailey Maher Bent Barrister 18.505 5 23.505

9 5382 Isabella Whitten Ernie 25.850 25.850

10 9844 Shelby Lang Matilda 26.739 26.739

11 5031 April Daley Bootsie 26.821 26.821

12 9190 Indie Hodges Harvey 32.573 32.573

13 5689 Charlotte Woolmer Dainty 39.076 39.076
14 9001 Roy Watson Tex 39.356 39.356
15 5037 Braiden Clebsch Love the Rustlers Image bp #VALUE!



ABHA First Name Last Name Horse  
Elec. 
Time HH Time P

e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total Placings
4050 Alena Duncan Secretheart Bootscootin 22.096 22.096 1

1801 Lakota Clarke Cedervale Petite 23.5 23.5 2

8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 24.615 24.615 3

5936 Kasey Clebsch Love the Rustlers image 24.811 24.811

5069 Rain Pritchard Holly 28.960 28.96

5037 Braiden Clebsch Shakin Lanky Legs 29.965 29.965

9404 Kacey Woodbury Reggie 33.376 33.376

5936 Kasey Clebsch Tommy 33.887 33.887

9301 Haidee Robson Nikita 34.277 34.277

1245 Georgina Perry Jessie 34.904 34.904

5068 Ivy Pritchard Isa Sizzlin Tiger 35.231 35.231

9004 Roy Watson Tex 49.360 49.36

6792 Paisley Murphy Nacho bp #VALUE!

9002 Rosie Watson Arnie bp #VALUE!

4050 Alena Duncan Stormy bp #VALUE!

JUNIOR POLES - 13th April



ABHA # First Name Last Name Horse  
Elec. 
Time HH Time P

e
n

al
ti

es

Total Placings
2638 Kerri Badior Dora 22.950 22.950 1

4086 Emily Badior Bonnie 23.956 23.956 2

9060 Linda Davies Love the Rustlers image 24.159 24.159 3

8521 Taylah Browning Red 24.503 24.503

4903 Brooke Douglas Scotch N Coke 24.855 24.855

9340 Alana Hungerford Pepper 26.043 26.043

4904 Bonnie Douglas Indian Whiskey 26.662 26.662

4303 Sarah Gale Hottie 27.448 27.448

9742 Rodney Fox Quin Tess Oak 27.651 27.651

6471 Katrina Stephens Boom 28.348 28.348

1563 Anna Heitzmann Lottie 28.890 28.89

2502 Kayla Hausfeld Nacho 29.892 29.892

8970 Lucinda Reid Gypsy 29.995 29.995

4971 Diana Pritchard Midnight 30.467 30.467

9060 Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 32.071 32.071

4086 Emily Badior Roc N Hellcat 32.728 32.728

1248 Suzie Bone/Perry Elle 35.375 35.375

1247 Sammy Bone Mindy 36.946 36.946

529 Robyn Ritchie Jackson 40.012 40.012

4904 Bonnie Douglas Tassa's Every Sunday 40.897 40.897

9204 Amy Hodges Captain 41.151 41.151

8968 Chloe Hungerford Libby bp #VALUE!

OPEN POLES - 13th April


